VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Coomera Creative

CUA50720 - Diploma of Graphic Design

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts On campus with 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
some online

BSBCRT512 Originate and develop concepts On campus with 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
some online

BSBMKG546 Develop social media engagement ~ On campus with 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
plans some online

BSBMKG546 Develop social media engagement On campus with 06/10/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
plans some online

BSBMKG551 Create multiplatform advertisements ~ On campus with 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
for mass media some online

BSBMKG551 Create multiplatform advertisements  On campus with 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
for mass media some online

CUAACD522 Work with photomedia in creative On campus with 27/01/2026 09/02/2026 02/04/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
practice some online

CUAACDS522 Work with photomedia in creative On campus with 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
practice some online

CUAACD531 Refine drawing and other visual On campus with 27/01/2026 09/02/2026 02/04/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
representation tools some online

CUAACD536 Refine 2-D design ideas and On campus with 27/01/2026 09/02/2026 02/04/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
processes some online

CUAACD536 Refine 2-D design ideas and On campus with 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
processes some online

CUADES412 Interpret and respond to a design On campus with 20/04/2026 05/05/2026 26/06/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
brief some online

CUADES412 Interpret and respond to a design On campus with 06/10/2026 20/10/2026 11/12/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
brief some online

CUADES413 Develop and extend design skills On campus with 27/01/2026 09/02/2026 02/04/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
and practice some online

CUADES413 Develop and extend design skills On campus with 13/07/2026 03/08/2026 18/09/2026 $1,019.00 $203.80 $1,222.80 $782.00 $711.00
and practice some online

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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CUADES511

CUADES511

CUADIG512

CUADIG512

CUAGRD501

CUAGRD502

CUAGRD502

CUAGRD503

CUAGRD514

CUAGRD514

CUAGRD515

CUAGRD515

CUAGRD516

CUAGRD516

CUAGRD603

CUAGRD603

CUAGRD617

CUAGRD617

Implement design solutions
Implement design solutions
Design digital applications
Design digital applications

Research visual communication
history and theory

Produce graphic designs for 2-D and
3-D applications

Produce graphic designs for 2-D and
3-D applications

Produce typographic design
solutions

Create and manipulate graphics

Create and manipulate graphics

Design and manipulate complex
layouts

Design and manipulate complex
layouts

Develop graphic design practice to
meet industry needs

Develop graphic design practice to
meet industry needs

Extend typographic design expertise

Extend typographic design expertise

Develop graphic designs for
branding and identity
Develop graphic designs for
branding and identity

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

27/01/2026

20/04/2026

20/04/2026

06/10/2026

27/01/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

27/01/2026

20/04/2026

13/07/2026

20/04/2026

06/10/2026

20/04/2026

06/10/2026

27/01/2026

13/07/2026

20/04/2026

06/10/2026

09/02/2026

05/05/2026

05/05/2026

20/10/2026

09/02/2026

09/02/2026

03/08/2026

09/02/2026

05/05/2026

03/08/2026

05/05/2026

20/10/2026

05/05/2026

20/10/2026

09/02/2026

03/08/2026

05/05/2026

20/10/2026

02/04/2026

26/06/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

18/09/2026

02/04/2026

26/06/2026

18/09/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

02/04/2026

18/09/2026

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00

$1,019.00

$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80

$203.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80

$1,222.80

$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00

$782.00

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN

$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00

$711.00

$711.00
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CUAPPR513

CUAPPR513

BSBMKG546

CUAACD536

CUADES413

CUADIG512

CUAGRD502

CUAGRD516

CUAGRD603

CUAGRD617

CUAPPR513

Present a body of own creative work
Present a body of own creative work

Develop social media engagement
plans

Refine 2-D design ideas and
processes

Develop and extend design skills
and practice

Design digital applications

Produce graphic designs for 2-D and
3-D applications

Develop graphic design practice to
meet industry needs

Extend typographic design expertise

Develop graphic designs for
branding and identity
Present a body of own creative work

On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online
On campus with
some online

20/04/2026

06/10/2026

05/10/2027

12/04/2027

25/01/2027

12/07/2027

25/01/2027

05/10/2027

12/04/2027

12/07/2027

05/10/2027

05/05/2026

20/10/2026

15/11/2027

04/05/2027

08/02/2027

02/08/2027

08/02/2027

19/10/2027

04/05/2027

02/08/2027

19/10/2027

26/06/2026

11/12/2026

10/12/2027

25/06/2027

25/03/2027

16/09/2027

25/03/2027

10/12/2027

25/06/2027

16/09/2027

10/12/2027

$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00
$1,019.00

$1,019.00

$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80
$203.80

$203.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80
$1,222.80

$1,222.80

$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00
$782.00

$782.00

$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00
$711.00

$711.00
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